New Generation Supermicro
A+ Platforms
Dieter Bodemer, March 2021
Better Faster Greener™  © 2021 Supermicro
2017 2019 2021 TBA
 7nm+ Processors up to 280W
 8CH DDR4-3200, 32 DIMM slots
 NVMe / PCI- E 4.0

Base
Freq
(GHz)
Target Max
Boost Freq
(GHz)
L3
(MB)
DDR
Channels
PCI-E
Max DDR
Freq
(1DPC)
NPS
7763 PSE-MLN7763-0312 280 225 – 280 64/128 2.5 – 2.6 3.6 – 3.7 256 8 128 3200 N/A
7713/P*
PSE-MLN7713-0344
PSE-MLN7713P-0337
225 225 – 240 64/128 2.0 3.6 – 3.7 256 8 128 3200 N/A
7663 PSE-MLN7663-0318 225 225 – 240 56/112 2.05 – 2.15 3.5 – 3.6 256 8 128 3200 N/A
7643 PSE-MLN7643-0326 225 225 – 240 48/96 2.2 – 2.3 3.5 – 3.6 256 8 128 3200 N/A
7543/P*
PSE-MLN7543-0345
PSE-MLN7543P-0341
225 225 – 240 32/64 2.7 – 2.8 3.7 – 3.8 256 8 128 3200 N/A
7513 PSE-MLN7513-0334 200 165 – 200 32/64 2.5 – 2.6 3.55 – 3.65 128 8 128 3200 N/A
7453 PSE-MLN7453-0319 180 165 – 200 28/56 2.35 – 2.45 3.5 – 3.6 64 8 128 3200 N/A
7443/P*
PSE-MLN7443-0340
PSE-MLN7443P-0342
200 165 – 200 24/48 2.75 – 2.85 3.9 – 4.0 128 8 128 3200 N/A
7413 PSE-MLN7413-0323 180 165 – 200 24/48 2.55 – 2.65 3.5 – 3.6 128 8 128 3200 N/A
7343 PSE-MLN7343-0338 190 165 – 200 16/32 3.1 – 3.2 3.8 – 3.9 128 8 128 3200 N/A
7313/P*
PSE-MLN7313-0329
PSE-MLN7313P-0339
155 155 – 180 16/32 2.9 – 3.0 3.6 – 3.7 128 8 128 3200 N/A
75F3 PSE-MLN75F3-0313 280 225 – 280 32/64 3.2 – 3.3 3.9 – 4.0 256 8 128 3200 N/A
74F3 PSE-MLN74F3-0317 240 225 – 240 24/48 3.15 – 3.25 3.95 – 4.0 256 8 128 3200 N/A
73F3 PSE-MLN73F3-0321 240 225 – 240 16/32 3.4 – 3.5 4.0 – 4.1 256 8 128 3200 N/A
72F3 PSE-MLN72F3-0327 180 165 – 200 8/16 3.6 – 3.7 4.0 – 4.1 256 8 128 3200 N/A
* P = Single socket only
3
Better Faster Greener™  © 2021 Supermicro
Core Density